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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casi Nicolas1682
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.150 9.4259.575 37.400
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Savanna Nicholson2518
Park Avenue

9.350 9.275 8.9509.175 36.750
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Annie McMullen1681
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.300 9.1758.650 36.500
1 2 3 2 3 

3 

Taylor Foran2294
Bay City

8.850 9.050 8.5508.625 35.075
6 6 4 8 4 

4 

Kellsey McClure1821
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 8.450 8.9258.350 34.775
4T 8 7 4T 5 

5 

Sarah McQuillin1820
Dinamo Brown's

8.525 9.375 8.7007.575 34.175
10 1 8 7 6 

6 

Trinity Serrano292
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.050 8.900 8.9256.550 33.425
4T 7 11 4T 7 

7 

Faith Heinish1819
Dinamo Brown's

8.750 9.125 8.4756.800 33.150
8 5 10 9 8 

8 

Riley Brush2288
Bay City

8.800 8.000 8.8507.200 32.850
7 9 9 6 9 

9 

Shelby Pataki1824
Dinamo Brown's

8.300 7.675 8.2758.450 32.700
11 10 6 10 10 

10 

Brionna Welbaum1818
Dinamo Brown's

8.550 7.050 8.2008.525 32.325
9 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abril Steele2178
Premier - FL

9.100 9.300 9.3509.375 37.125
3 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Jessie Gross2519
Park Avenue

9.300 9.350 8.7759.125 36.550
1 3 6 7 2 

2 

Ellie Wimberly1688
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.400 9.2259.200 36.525
9 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Amalia Martin2282
Bay City

8.850 9.050 9.2009.250 36.350
8 7 2 3 4 

4 

Zenobia Taylor2297
Bay City

9.150 8.925 9.0009.200 36.275
2 9 4T 5 5 

5 

Kelsey Vadnais2520
Park Avenue

8.900 9.325 8.7009.225 36.150
6T 4 3 9 6 

6 

Kadin Allen2179
Premier - FL

8.900 9.025 9.1009.100 36.125
6T 8 7 4 7 

7 

Jailyn Spady2295
Bay City

8.550 9.425 8.8509.025 35.850
10 1 8 6 8 

8 

Abigail Anderson282
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.950 9.300 8.7508.025 35.025
5 5T 9 8 9 

9 

Cassidy Poe289
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.000 8.750 8.5008.000 34.250
4 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Jenai Whittaker2286
Bay City

8.300 8.050 8.4508.000 32.800
11 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Williams2180
Premier - FL

9.500 8.900 9.4009.675 37.475
1 12 1 1 1 

1 

Kady Bills-McCoy1673
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.475 9.3259.375 37.275
4 5 3 2 2 

2 

Martina Font1678
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.650 8.9009.650 37.200
5T 2 2 10 3 

3 

Daphne Deglon2521
Park Avenue

9.350 9.350 8.7259.350 36.775
3 7 4T 11 4 

4 

Mariana Rodriguez2523
Park Avenue

9.400 9.225 9.1258.975 36.725
2 8 9 5 5 

5 

Camie Cervetti2522
Park Avenue

8.750 9.525 9.0509.350 36.675
10T 3 4T 6T 6 

6 

Jersey Cuni1675
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.050 9.1509.275 36.375
7 10 6 4 7 

7 

Apple Eddy1676
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.750 9.2258.525 36.250
10T 1 11 3 8 

8 

Jasmin Stich2284
Bay City

9.000 8.975 9.0509.000 36.025
5T 11 8 6T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hancock1679
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.125 8.5509.250 35.725
9 9 7 12 10 

10 

Tanisha Shah293
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.850 9.450 9.0258.350 35.675
8 6 12 8 11 

11 

Lola Eddy1677
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 9.500 8.9508.750 35.600
12 4 10 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Meet Results
Feb 27 - Mar 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2015 7:30:45 PM

Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp4
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Rush2524
Park Avenue

9.150 9.225 9.1759.000 36.550
2 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Thi Nguyen287
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.300 8.475 9.2509.475 36.500
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

Norah Christensen2291
Bay City

8.750 9.075 9.0759.000 35.900
8T 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Paytyn Farrar1823
Dinamo Brown's

8.850 8.500 9.2009.050 35.600
7 7 3 2 4T

4T

Isabella Pino2525
Park Avenue

9.075 8.550 8.8259.150 35.600
3 6 2 6T 4T

4T

Isabella Rodriguez290
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.975 9.025 8.7258.700 35.425
4 3 9 8 6 

6 

Jade Profita2183
Premier - FL

8.750 8.725 8.8258.925 35.225
8T 5 6 6T 7 

7 

Avery Mercadante286
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.750 9.000 8.3008.900 34.950
8T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Leiani Bush2290
Bay City

8.900 8.400 8.6008.775 34.675
5T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Emily Watson294
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.900 8.250 9.0507.650 33.850
5T 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp5
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Czubkowski2527
Park Avenue

9.500 9.325 9.2259.450 37.500
1 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Sophia Hartman1680
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.250 9.3759.150 36.975
3 4T 4 1 2 

2 

Rylee Brown2279
Bay City

9.375 9.250 9.1509.100 36.875
2 4T 5 5T 3T

3T

Meggan Martin2526
Park Avenue

9.175 9.350 9.3509.000 36.875
4 1 6 2T 3T

3T

Elyssa Seabolt2283
Bay City

9.100 9.000 9.0759.275 36.450
5 8 3 7 5 

5 

Chelsea Hamilton285
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.750 9.250 9.3508.875 36.225
10 4T 8T 2T 6 

6 

Sofia Perotti1684
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.550 9.1509.450 35.950
9 9 1T 5T 7 

7 

Paulina Pham288
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.250 9.300 9.0508.875 35.475
11 3 8T 8 8 

8 

Sofia Ceballos284
Chantilly GymstarsVA

8.925 9.025 8.8008.700 35.450
8 7 10 10 9 

9 

Madelynn Council2280
Bay City

9.000 8.400 9.0008.900 35.300
6 10 7 9 10 

10 

Reese Avery2184
Premier - FL

8.950 8.350 8.6258.350 34.275
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp6
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Ward2531
Park Avenue

9.650 9.525 9.1509.250 37.575
1 2 2T 4 1 

1 

Sydney Nicholson2530
Park Avenue

9.225 9.700 9.3759.000 37.300
6 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Noble2188
Premier - FL

9.425 9.200 9.1009.450 37.175
2 7T 1 5 3 

3 

Jackie Vigil2528
Park Avenue

9.300 9.400 9.2009.250 37.150
5 3T 2T 3 4 

4 

Paola Seda1685
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.300 9.0009.050 36.250
10 6 4 6 5 

5 

Mattison Cervetti2529
Park Avenue

9.350 9.350 9.2257.950 35.875
3 5 11 2 6T

6T

Corina Sawyers291
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.050 9.200 8.8008.825 35.875
8T 7T 7 7 6T

6T

Madeline Sischo2187
Premier - FL

9.050 9.100 8.6759.000 35.825
8T 9 5T 9 8 

8 

Audrey Blackburn283
Chantilly GymstarsVA

9.200 9.400 8.3258.550 35.475
7 3T 9 11 9 

9 

Victoria Moya2189
Premier - FL

9.325 8.400 8.7508.750 35.225
4 11 8 8 10 

10 

Bailey Dorn2186
Premier - FL

8.850 8.775 8.5758.500 34.700
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp7
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Herring1689
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.475 9.2759.550 37.600
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Tornow1686
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.250 9.1759.375 37.175
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Isabella Venezio1687
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.400 9.0759.200 36.825
6 3 4 4 3 

3 

Jaymie Nobles1683
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.200 9.2259.350 36.475
10 5 3 2 4 

4 

Chiara Motta2535
Park Avenue

9.050 9.475 9.0008.775 36.300
8 1T 8 5T 5 

5 

Grace Gritzinger2281
Bay City

9.350 8.900 8.8258.900 35.975
3 8 6 7 6 

6 

Martha Brando1674
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.100 9.0009.050 35.800
11 6 5 5T 7 

7 

Hope Tepfer2285
Bay City

9.400 9.075 8.7757.850 35.100
1 7 11 8 8 

8 

Madelaine Schwartz2534
Park Avenue

9.075 8.650 8.2508.800 34.775
7 9 7 10 9 

9 

Emily Wynacht2190
Premier - FL

9.325 8.600 8.6008.175 34.700
4 10 9 9 10 

10 

Gabrielle Schwartz2533
Park Avenue

9.000 8.325 7.6508.000 32.975
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 113.850 28.050 28.900 28.775 28.125
14 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 113.400 28.550 28.750 28.150 27.950
21 2 3

3 Premier - FL L 112.200 28.250 27.600 28.500 27.850
32 5 2

4 Bay City L 111.025 28.125 27.750 27.725 27.425
53 4 4

5 Chantilly GymstarsVA L 110.600 27.550 28.150 27.250 27.650
45 3 5

6 Dinamo Brown's L 106.500 26.650 27.000 26.025 26.825
66 6 6
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 grp1
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Linda Uro547
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.300 9.250 9.2009.575 37.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Marsala544
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.150 9.150 9.0009.300 36.600
3 3T 2T 3 2 

2 

Maeve Wells548
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.600 8.950 8.2759.100 35.925
1 5 5 9 3 

3 

Samaria Lowman543
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.950 8.625 9.0259.300 35.900
5 6 2T 2 4 

4 

Carly McCarthy545
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.500 9.175 8.9259.150 35.750
10 2 4 4T 5 

5 

Elyse Kerrigan540
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.825 9.150 8.5008.350 34.825
6 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Abigail Lipford542
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.650 8.250 8.9258.750 34.575
7 9 6T 4T 7 

7 

Rachel Laraio541
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.625 8.475 8.7008.750 34.550
8 8 6T 6 8 

8 

Riley McLaughlin546
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.000 8.525 8.4758.050 34.050
4 7 9 8 9 

9 

Kate Epright370
Granite State

8.575 6.950 8.1257.700 31.350
9 10T 10 10 10 

10 

Annabelle Hicks371
Granite State

8.000 6.950 7.9507.450 30.350
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Shayla Jordan372
Granite State

7.925 6.600 7.4507.200 29.175
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 grp2
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmyn Harrison768
Temple Terrace

9.025 9.275 8.9258.700 35.925
2 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Amani Bowden539
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.150 9.275 9.1008.200 35.725
1 1T 9 1 2 

2 

Sophia Besch3394
Suncoast

8.550 9.050 8.5009.250 35.350
5T 5 1 5 3 

3 

Cassandra Ortega770
Temple Terrace

8.550 9.075 8.8758.675 35.175
5T 3T 3 4 4 

4 

Nina Zambrano3489
North Port 

8.600 9.075 9.0258.350 35.050
4 3T 6 2 5 

5 

Alivia Marsh3398
Suncoast

8.775 8.450 8.4008.550 34.175
3 8 5 6 6 

6 

Grace Mallard3156
North Port 

8.500 8.525 8.1258.300 33.450
7T 7 7T 8 7 

7 

Katelynn Olson3212
Squeeze Athletics

8.275 8.700 8.1508.175 33.300
12 6 10 7 8 

8 

Allison Davids3153
North Port 

8.500 8.300 7.9508.300 33.050
7T 10 7T 9T 9 

9 

Kendyll Linscott3214
Squeeze Athletics

8.450 8.075 7.7008.600 32.825
10 11 4 11 10 

10 

Emily Johnson3211
Squeeze Athletics

8.075 8.425 7.4758.050 32.025
13 9 11 13 11 

11 

Reilly Gagne1469
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 7.650 7.9507.050 31.000
11 12 13 9T 12 

12 

Natalie Lawson373
Granite State

8.500 6.850 7.6007.350 30.300
7T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 grp3
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Haxton769
Temple Terrace

9.425 9.400 9.1259.200 37.150
1 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Lillie Ford765
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.475 9.4259.275 36.925
5T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Sonali Gopi1585
Aerial Stars

8.725 9.325 8.9509.250 36.250
7 4 2 4 3 

3 

Jade Lundy3397
Suncoast

8.700 9.275 9.1258.800 35.900
8 5 6 2T 4T

4T

Ceara Kelley3396
Suncoast

8.750 9.250 8.8759.025 35.900
5T 6 4 6 4T

4T

Zoey Martin3399
Suncoast

8.800 9.450 8.9258.625 35.800
3 2 7T 5 6 

6 

Kayleigh Gould1586
Aerial Stars

8.550 8.600 8.6008.850 34.600
9 11 5 8 7 

7 

Amaya Gilbert1477
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.700 8.7257.900 34.225
2 10 12 7 8 

8 

Adriana Rosa3213
Squeeze Athletics

8.300 8.750 8.2258.625 33.900
13 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Gabriella Zumbano1588
Aerial Stars

8.775 9.125 8.4257.500 33.825
4 7 13 9 10 

10 

Natalia Zuluaga1475
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.950 8.0757.975 33.400
12 8 11 13 11 

11 

Rebekah Telford1481
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.700 8.2008.450 32.850
10T 12 10 11 12 

12 

Madisdon Goodrich3154
North Port 

8.500 7.225 8.1008.600 32.425
10T 13 9 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 E1 grp4
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Yepez772
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.300 8.9509.100 36.250
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lucy Frank766
Temple Terrace

8.825 9.125 8.6259.400 35.975
3 4 1 6T 2 

2 

Emma Whited1587
Aerial Stars

8.650 9.225 9.2508.250 35.375
7 2 10 1 3 

3 

Madeline Frank767
Temple Terrace

9.075 8.700 8.7008.500 34.975
1 8 7 4 4 

4 

Elisabeth Caceres1468
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.775 8.5258.750 34.725
4T 7 5 8 5 

5 

Faith Peckham3157
North Port 

8.675 8.650 8.6508.625 34.600
4T 9 6 5 6 

6 

Jett Odom1472
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 9.200 8.1508.475 34.450
8 3 8 10 7 

7 

Shannon Powell771
Temple Terrace

8.675 8.800 7.9758.950 34.400
4T 6 3 11 8 

8 

Taylor Martinez1470
Top Flight BobSierra

7.650 9.075 8.7258.850 34.300
12 5 4 3 9 

9 

Aysha Guerra3155
North Port 

8.575 8.025 7.7258.275 32.600
10 11 9 12 10 

10 

Sofia Marotta1479
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.325 8.6256.700 32.250
9 10 12 6T 11 

11 

Alicia Porch1473
Top Flight BobSierra

8.100 6.775 8.3507.950 31.175
11 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 KMC Gymnastics - PA L 111.250 28.050 27.700 28.175 27.325
21 3 1

2 Temple Terrace L 111.075 27.525 28.175 27.875 27.500
12 1 2

3 Suncoast L 108.300 26.325 27.975 27.075 26.925
33 2 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra L 105.575 26.200 27.225 26.075 26.075
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars S 106.975 26.150 27.675 26.350 26.800
11 1 1

2 North Port S 103.475 25.850 26.250 25.575 25.800
22 2 2

3 Squeeze Athletics S 100.375 25.025 25.875 25.400 24.075
34 3 3

4 Granite State S 92.000 25.075 20.750 22.500 23.675
43 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 grp1
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Alfaro311
Crenshaw Athletic

9.575 9.450 9.6009.550 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Terlato1804
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 9.025 9.0508.950 36.225
4 5 3 2T 2 

2 

Lucia Vigil3133
International Miami

9.075 8.925 8.8009.350 36.150
7 7T 2 6 3 

3 

Makaela Fletcher2852
Top Contenders

9.100 9.250 8.8508.900 36.100
6 2 4 5 4 

4 

Camryn Collins1200
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.000 9.175 8.9008.600 35.675
8 3 7 4 5 

5 

Leighton Yates2111
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 9.000 8.6758.625 34.925
11 6 6 8 6 

6 

Meredith Wesley1209
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.175 8.925 8.7757.950 34.825
5 7T 11 7 7 

7 

Makayla Simmons1207
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.400 8.800 9.0507.550 34.800
2 10 12 2T 8 

8 

Elena Torres1208
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.650 8.825 8.2008.650 34.325
10 9 5 10 9 

9 

Madison McLaurin1204
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.800 8.450 8.3258.525 34.100
9 12 8 9 10 

10 

Yana Jones1202
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.525 9.100 8.1008.300 34.025
12 4 9 11 11 

11 

Mikenzi Priester1205
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.250 8.750 7.9507.250 33.200
3 11 13 13 12 

12 

Sarai` Garza3453
Crenshaw Athletic

6.500 8.225 7.9758.200 30.900
13 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 grp2
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Barrett2851
Top Contenders

9.250 9.425 9.5009.250 37.425
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alex McCann2853
Top Contenders

8.900 9.600 9.1759.275 36.950
7 1 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Summers2856
Top Contenders

9.075 9.350 9.0009.100 36.525
4T 3 4 5 3 

3 

Mia Phagan1797
Coral Reef - FL

9.225 8.800 9.0508.650 35.725
2 7 9T 3T 4 

4 

Karina Bentley1197
Gym Tech Elite - GA

9.075 8.600 8.7758.650 35.100
4T 11 9T 7 5 

5 

Lilly Tisdale314
Crenshaw Athletic

8.800 8.625 8.8758.700 35.000
10 10 7 6 6 

6 

Kenzie Oca2109
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 9.050 8.3259.150 34.975
12 5 3 9 7 

7 

Chassidy Simpson3512
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 8.950 8.5508.600 34.950
8T 6 11 8 8 

8 

Addison Futch754
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 8.325 8.2008.800 34.250
6 13 6 11 9 

9 

Abby Clayton2106
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.675 7.9758.675 34.175
8T 9 8 12 10 

10 

Emily Grissom312
Crenshaw Athletic

9.100 8.575 8.2508.200 34.125
3 12 12 10 11 

11 

Clara Sewell1206
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.500 8.775 7.8007.950 33.025
11 8 13 13 12 

12 

Elena Seay757
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.125 9.0508.900 27.075
13 4 5 3T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 grp3
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lourdes Garza3454
Crenshaw Athletic

9.550 9.725 8.8009.150 37.225
2 1 3 6 1 

1 

Rebecca Rodriguez3136
International Miami

9.650 9.650 8.7259.125 37.150
1 2 4 7 2 

2 

Kristina Krikke1426
South Florida

9.225 9.225 9.0009.400 36.850
5 7T 1 3T 3 

3 

Kylie Kuiken1425
South Florida

9.150 9.100 9.0009.050 36.300
6T 10T 5 3T 4 

4 

Kendall Lawrence313
Crenshaw Athletic

9.075 9.525 8.5758.900 36.075
8 4 7 12 5 

5 

Kylia Melton2112
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 9.250 9.1258.850 36.050
11 6 8 1 6 

6 

Desiray Stalowski1428
South Florida

9.525 9.100 9.0008.350 35.975
3 10T 11T 3T 7 

7 

Kylie Ottens751
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.575 8.6758.350 35.750
6T 3 11T 8 8T

8T

Constanza Hernandez1799
Coral Reef - FL

9.250 9.400 8.6008.500 35.750
4 5 9 10T 8T

8T

Tori Harrington2107
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.225 8.6009.175 35.700
12 7T 2 10T 10 

10 

Brynn Helmling756
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.200 9.0508.300 35.500
10 9 13T 2 11 

11 

Chloe Simmons1427
South Florida

9.000 8.400 8.5008.975 34.875
9 13 6 13 12 

12 

Antonia Velasquez3369
InternationalBogota

8.625 9.025 8.6508.300 34.600
13 12 13T 9 13 

13 

Samantha Lorenzo1203
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.500 8.000 6.3508.400 31.250
14 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 E3 grp4
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avy Class3134
International Miami

9.275 9.475 9.4509.375 37.575
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley VanDerzee1429
South Florida

9.400 9.450 9.3759.300 37.525
2 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Julia Lang750
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.375 9.0759.300 37.050
3T 5 2T 5 3 

3 

Raquel Mendoza2924
South Florida

9.300 9.125 9.3759.150 36.950
3T 7 6T 2T 4 

4 

Elisa Ortuzar1801
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.350 8.8508.850 36.550
1 6 9 7 5 

5 

Samantha McLaughlin2854
Top Contenders

8.800 9.425 9.0509.100 36.375
10T 4 8 6 6 

6 

Paige Gogolen755
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 8.675 8.7509.150 35.750
6 11 6T 8 7 

7 

Haleigh Milligan2108
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.525 8.3759.225 34.925
10T 14 4 12 8 

8 

Jasmine Williams2110
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.625 8.4759.175 34.775
13 12T 5 10T 9 

9 

Illona Sanchez3370
InternationalBogota

8.725 8.900 8.6008.500 34.725
12 9 11 9 10 

10 

Lucy Thomas752
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.475 8.4757.750 34.700
9 1T 13T 10T 11 

11 

Tia Smith2855
Top Contenders

9.100 8.625 9.1507.750 34.625
7 12T 13T 4 12 

12 

Syndi Major1796
Coral Reef - FL

9.075 8.750 8.0508.450 34.325
8 10 12 13 13 

13 

Amelia Ramirez3368
InternationalBogota

8.300 9.025 7.8758.675 33.875
14 8 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 110.575 27.625 28.425 27.350 27.175
12 1 2

2 Gymnastics Unlimited L 107.975 26.475 27.525 27.575 26.400
33 2 1

3 Gym Tech Elite - GA L 107.650 27.825 27.200 25.900 26.725
21 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 111.625 28.225 27.800 27.850 27.750
21 2 1

2 Top Contenders S 111.350 27.450 28.450 27.625 27.825
13 1 2

3 Coral Reef - FL S 109.150 27.975 27.775 26.450 26.950
32 3 3

4 InternationalBogota S 103.200 25.650 26.950 25.475 25.125
44 4 4
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